Hondlettering-"Tablett "Have a break
hove a murfin’

Instructions No. 1512
Difficulty: Advanced 474

Working time: 1 hour

The round handlettering tray is sure to be the new favourite! With the help of the template, the beautiful
muffin motif is drawn by hand.

The handlettering on the tray is as simple as this






Decorate - donel

Finally the edge of the tray is decorated with Lace ribbon . Simply pull a double-sided adhesive Ribbon along
the edge and fix the Lace ribbon on it.

Must Have

VBS Wooden tray, round
©995¢€

ltem details

Add to

Quantity: = " shopping ©

cart

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/vbs-wooden-tray-round-a55756/
https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/vbs-wooden-tray-round-a55756/
https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/vbs-wooden-tray-round-a55756/

Article number

760911-49

755627-05

330350

852357

705875

Article name

edding 751 "Gloss varnish-Marker"White

VBS Chalky Outdoor Color, 100 mlAntique Rosé
VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces

Graphite Pencils, set of 4

Carbonless copy paper, yellow
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