## Handlettering-Tablett "Have a break have a muffin"

Instructions No. 1512

JJJJ Difficulty: Advanced

O Working time: 1 hour

The round handlettering tray is sure to be the new favourite! With the help of the template, the beautiful muffin motif is drawn by hand.



The handlettering on the tray is as simple as this









Decorate - done!

Finally the edge of the tray is decorated with Lace ribbon . Simply pull a double-sided adhesive Ribbon along the edge and fix the Lace ribbon on it.

## Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
760911-49	edding 751 "Gloss varnish-Marker"White	1
755627-05	VBS Chalky Outdoor Color, 100 mlAntique Rosé	1
330350	VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces	1
852357	Graphite Pencils, set of 4	1
705875	Carbonless copy paper, yellow	1